



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14562/2022**

KUNDAN CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr Arjun Raghavendra M. Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr Akash Vjpai, Advocate for R1.

Mr Sudhir Naagar, Mr Vikram
Sharma, & Mr Piyush Agarwal,
Advocates for R3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

07.11.2024

%

1. This matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
2. List on 29.04.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 07, 2024

M

Click here to check corrigendum, if any